London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 6th March 2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 3 entries and 0O exits for LSE last week.

There are new orders for this week.

Entries:  Greene King, Hansteen Holdings, TR Property
Exits:
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

3l infrastructure 3IN 151.9 Amend 154.4
Amlin Plc AML 478.2 Amend 502.1
Arm Holdings ARM 1011.6 Amend 1051
Carillion CLLN 332.8 Amend 334.89
Greencore Group GNC 295.2 Amend 306.21
Hiscox Plc HSX 726.7 Amend 759.9
Informa INF 503.6 Amend 512.4
Legal and General LGEN 260.5 Amend 271.6
London Stock Exch LSE 2287 Amend 2425
Monks Investment Tr MNKS 393.4 Amend 402.9
Petra Diamonds Ltd PDL 150.0 Amend 172.6
Premier Oll PMO 159.8 Amend 160.78
Regus RGU 212.3 Amend 220.93
Renishaw RSW 2362 Amend 2393

TR Property TRY 295.5 Amend 298.24



Retained

British Petroleum
BHP Billiton
Berensden

Catlin Group
Caledonian Invest
Croda international
Greene King
Hansteen Holdings
Royal Dutch Shell
Rio Tinto

Rolls Royce

Wpp Plc

BP
BLT
BRSN
CGL
CLDN
CRDA
GNK
HSTN
RDSB
RIO
RR
WPP

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code
Amended

Hikma Pharmaceuticals HIK
Retained

Aberforth Smaller Co ASL
Alliance Trust ATST
Aviva AV
BT Group BT
British Empire Securities BTEM
Catlin Group CGL
Cairn Energy CNE
Fenner Plc FENR
Gkn Plc GKN
Int Consolidated Airlines IAG

Ig Group IGG
Jardine Lloyd Thompson JLT
Stagecoach Group SGC
Spirent Communications SPT
Witan Investments WTAN

426.6
1498.6
1081
677.2
2302
2628
832
113.9
2098
2875.2
855.6
1418

Direction

Sell

Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

2384

1108
504.15
555.8
423.6
533
723.5
218.1
228.75
394.1
513.5
674.5
1009
358
94.5
803.95

426.6
1498.6
1081
677.2
2302
2628
832
113.9
2098
2875.2
855.6
1418

Stop Loss Trade Risk

2617 233
1065 42
486. 18.15 p
522.5 33.3p
465.2 41.6 p
505.5 27.5
639.5 34 p
190.9 27.2p
181.25  47.5
362.1 32 p
590 76.5p
769 94.5
926 83 p
332.8 25.2
81.75 12.75
767 36.95 p
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Date: Friday, 11 January 2013 Open: 389.100 High: 391.300 Low: 384.500 Close: 390.300 Range: 6.800 Volume: 2,385,454 High Date: Friday, 11 January 2013 Low Date: Wednesday, 9 January 2013 Position: 969 Cursor Value : 480.73
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Date: Friday, 6 July 2012 Open: 274,900 High: 295,602 Low: 272,236 Close: 288,000 Range: 23,366 Volume: 67,426,461 High Date: Friday, 6 July 2012 Low Date: Monday, 2 July 2012 Position: 621 Cursor Value : 469.30
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Dnﬁday 7 August 2012 Open: 219.200 High: 220.100 Low: 215.600 Close: 219.300 Range: 4. umonnrvau 364.91
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Date: Friday, 28 December 2012 Open: 499.100 High: 507. 000 Range: 13.518 84

Monday, 24 December 2012 Position: 456 Cursor Value : 682.07
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Date: Friday, 16 August 2013 Open: 274,800 High: 285.900 Low: 271,200 Close: 276,100 Range: 14,700 Volume: 5,195,

Volume
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ion: 1001 Cursor Value : 342,64
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[Friday, 14 June 2013
Date: Friday, 14 June 2013 Open: 341,400 High: 345.900 Low: 331. mm:nmw 100 Volume: 2,383,871 High Date: Friday, 1 Thursday, 13
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Date: Friday, Open 000 Range: 15.000 Volume: 2,269, Thursday, nday, Value : 743.36
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Date: Friday, 1 August 2014 Open: 367.600 High: 367.600 Low: 349.150 Close: 360,200 Range: 18.450 Volume: 1,485, Monday, 28 July

1050 Cursor Value : 403.41
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Date: Friday, 10 October 2014 Open: 98.550 High: snooum 70300 Close: 72,000 Range: 28,600 Volume: zmwrﬁ.mm October w.m:day 115674
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Date: Friday, : 571

2013
25,290 Volume: 445,651 High Date: Wednesday, 20 February 2013 Low Date: Monday, 18 February 2013 Position: 975 Cursor Value : 712.82
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