# London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

## Week Ending Friday 6th March 2015

**Currency – British Pence** 

Last week there were 3 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There are new orders for this week.

Entries: Greene King, Hansteen Holdings, TR Property

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

#### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
3IN	151.9	Amend	154.4
	_		502.1 1051
CLLN	332.8	Amend	334.89
GNC	295.2	Amend	306.21
HSX	726.7	Amend	759.9
INF	503.6	Amend	512.4
LGEN	260.5	Amend	271.6
LSE	2287	Amend	2425
MNKS	393.4	Amend	402.9
PDL	150.0	Amend	172.6
PMO	159.8	Amend	160.78
RGU	212.3	Amend	220.93
RSW	2362	Amend	2393
TRY	295.5	Amend	298.24
	3IN AML ARM CLLN GNC HSX INF LGEN LSE MNKS PDL PMO RGU RSW	3IN 151.9 AML 478.2 ARM 1011.6 CLLN 332.8 GNC 295.2 HSX 726.7 INF 503.6 LGEN 260.5 LSE 2287 MNKS 393.4 PDL 150.0 PMO 159.8 RGU 212.3 RSW 2362	3IN 151.9 Amend AML 478.2 Amend ARM 1011.6 Amend CLLN 332.8 Amend GNC 295.2 Amend HSX 726.7 Amend INF 503.6 Amend LGEN 260.5 Amend LSE 2287 Amend MNKS 393.4 Amend MNKS 393.4 Amend PDL 150.0 Amend PMO 159.8 Amend RGU 212.3 Amend RSW 2362 Amend

### Retained

BP	426.6	Retain	426.6
BLT	1498.6	Retain	1498.6
BRSN	1081	Retain	1081
CGL	677.2	Retain	677.2
CLDN	2302	Retain	2302
CRDA	2628	Retain	2628
GNK	832	Retain	832
HSTN	113.9	Retain	113.9
RDSB	2098	Retain	2098
RIO	2875.2	Retain	2875.2
RR	855.6	Retain	855.6
WPP	1418	Retain	1418
	BLT BRSN CGL CLDN CRDA GNK HSTN RDSB RIO RR	BLT 1498.6 BRSN 1081 CGL 677.2 CLDN 2302 CRDA 2628 GNK 832 HSTN 113.9 RDSB 2098 RIO 2875.2 RR 855.6	BLT       1498.6       Retain         BRSN       1081       Retain         CGL       677.2       Retain         CLDN       2302       Retain         CRDA       2628       Retain         GNK       832       Retain         HSTN       113.9       Retain         RDSB       2098       Retain         RIO       2875.2       Retain         RR       855.6       Retain

## **WORKING ORDERS:**

### **CANCELLED ORDERS:**

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss	Trade Risk
Amended					
Hikma Pharmaceuticals	HIK	Sell	2384	2617	233
Retained					
Aberforth Smaller Co Alliance Trust Aviva	ASL ATST AV	Buy Buy Buy	1108 504.15 555.8	1065 486. 522.5	42 18.15 p 33.3 p
BT Group British Empire Securities Catlin Group Cairn Energy Fenner Plc Gkn Plc	BT BTEM CGL CNE FENR GKN	Sell Buy Buy Buy Buy Buy Buy	423.6 533 723.5 218.1 228.75 394.1	465.2 505.5 639.5 190.9 181.25 362.1	41.6 p 27.5 34 p 27.2 p 47.5 32 p
Int Consolidated Airlines Ig Group Jardine Lloyd Thompson Stagecoach Group Spirent Communications Witan Investments	IAG IGG JLT SGC SPT WTAN	Sell Sell Buy Buy Buy Buy	513.5 674.5 1009 358 94.5 803.95	590 769 926 332.8 81.75 767	76.5 p 94.5 83 p 25.2 12.75 36.95 p

### **NEW ORDERS:**

#### **CHARTS:**































